32

17

16

24

25

28

21

12

13

20

29

4

3

30

19

14

11

22

27

26

23

10

15

18

31

2

Dolezel Jakub

A-R1-1

Hochla Maxim

Dolezel Jakub

Kozubik Samuel

B - R1-2

Stupka Samuel

R- R2-1-17

Stupka Samuel

Dolezel Jakub

Moucka JiFi

a - R3-1-25

Svach Pavel

Dolezel Jakub

C - R1-3 Svach Pavel
Svach Pavel
S - R2-2-18
Holec Matyas
D - R1-4 Petrd Daniel
Petrli Daniel
Cech Petr
E - R1-5 Cech Petr
Hodgeson Jacob
T - R2-3-19

RozZenek Ondiej

F - R1-6

Valenta Simon

Valenta Simon

Valenta Simon

e - R4-1-29

Emler Filip

Dolezel Jakub

Struzka Simon

K - R1-11

Psota Mikulas

Struzka Simon

Cizova Karolina

L - R1-12

Racak Adam

X - R2-2-22

Racak Adam

b - R3-2-26
Emler Filip
G - R1-7 Emler Filip
Lukes Jan
U - R2-4-20 Emler Filip
Cech Simon
H - R1-8 Sieklik Antonin
Sieklik Antonin
Repa David
I-R1-9 Repa David
Nazaryshyn Volodymyr
V- R2-1-21 Repa David
Janik Jan
J - R1-10 Janik Jan
Malanik Adam
c - R3-1-27

Racak Adam

Raéak Adam

David Krystof

M - R1-13

Kacer Matyas

David Krystof

Skarek Krystof

N - R1-14

Krodcil Martin

Y - R2-3-23

Skarek Krystof

David Krystof

Heinz Oto
O - R1-15 Heinz Oto
Zicha Matyas
Z - R2-4-24

volno

P - R1-16

Stosek Petr ml.

Stosek Petr ml.

d - R3-2-28

Stosek Petr ml.

f - R4-1-30

Stosek Petr ml.

g - R5-1-31

_Racak Adam |

Rac¢ak Adam

Emler Filip

Stosek Petr ml.

h - R5-1-32
II.




